FLM R20+
Unprecedented presentation power for large venues, auditoriums
and conference halls
Barco’s FLM R20+ projector includes a high reliable, high contrast 3-chip DLP®
engine, offering 20,000 center lumens with a high contrast ratio of up to 2,400:1 at
true native SXGA+ resolution.
Exceptional video and data performance
• Advanced 10-bit processing and low video delay

Input source compatibility (5) maximum input resolution: 2,048 x 1,536 pixels
Standard inputs configurable 5 cable (BNC) • DVI • (HD)SDI (+ loop through)
ORDER INFORMATION
Projector R9004430
Spare lamp (universal lamp house) R9854420
LENSES throw ratio on FLM R20+
Fixed focal lenses TLD  HB 0.8 0.75 R9842040
TLD+HB 1.2 1.23 R9840775
Zoom lenses TLD  HB 1.6 - 2.0 1.45 - 1.85 R9842060
TLD  HB 2.0 - 2.8 1.85 - 2.55 R9842080
TLD  HB 2.8 - 5.0 2.55 - 4.55 R9842100
TLD  HB 5.0 - 8.0 4.55 - 7.3 R9842120
Dust filters (6-pack spare kit) R9854470
RGB HV module R9854440
FLM/SLM adaptor plate R9854490
FLM rigging kit R9854500
FLM flight case R9854510
(1) Measured with TLD 1.2:1 lens, on axis at 220 V
(2) Full white / full black on full field
(3) High Contrast Mode setting reduces light output to about 75% of the max. light output
(4) Contrast ratio up to 2,000:1 when using TLD lenses (High Contrast Mode)